Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: tODZ: KLASA B GRUPA 3
RUNDA |

Kolejka 1 w dniach 29-08-2015/30-08-2015

L.p. Gospodarze

Kolejka 2 w dniach 05-09-2015/06-09-2015

Sokét Skromnica

Santos Czerchéow

Orzet Wréblew

MKS Mianéw

LKS Zamek Skotniki

L.p. Gospodarze

Goscie

Kanarki Matachowice

KS GROM POWODOW

LKS Cedrowice

LKS MODLNA

LKS Rosanéw

Goscie

Data

2015-08-29

2015-08-29

2015-08-29

2015-08-29

2015-08-29

Godz.

Godz.

Miejsce

Miejsce

Wynik

6 Kanarki Matachowice LKS Rosanéw 2015-09-05
7 LKS MODLNA LKS Zamek Skotniki 2015-09-05
8 LKS Cedrowice MKS Mianoéw 2015-09-05
9 KS GROM POWODOW Orzet Wréblew 2015-09-05

10 Sokot Skromnica Santos Czerchéw 2015-09-05

Kolejka 3 w dniach 12-09-2015/13-09-2015

L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce Wynik
11 Santos Czerchow Kanarki Matachowice 2015-09-12

12 Orzet Wréblew Sokoét Skromnica 2015-09-12

13 MKS Mianéw KS GROM POWODOW 2015-09-12

14 LKS Zamek Skotniki LKS Cedrowice 2015-09-12

15 LKS Rosanéw LKS MODLNA 2015-09-12

Kolejka 4 w dniach 19-09-2015/20-09-2015

L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce Wynik
16 Kanarki Matachowice LKS MODLNA 2015-09-19

17 LKS Cedrowice LKS Rosanéw 2015-09-19

18 KS GROM POWODOW LKS Zamek Skotniki 2015-09-19

19 Sokét Skromnica MKS Mianoéw 2015-09-19

20 Santos Czerchow Orzet Wréblew 2015-09-19

Kolejka 5 w dniach 26-09-2015/27-09-2015
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21

22

23

24

25

Kolejka 6 w dniach 03-10-2015/04-10-2015

Gospodarze

Orzet Wréblew

MKS Mianéw

LKS Zamek Skotniki

LKS Rosanéw

LKS MODLNA

L.p. Gospodarze

26

27

28

29

30

Kolejka 7 w dniach 10-10-2015/11-10-2015

Kanarki Matachowice

KS GROM POWODOW

Sokot Skromnica

Santos Czerchow

Orzet Wréblew

L.p. Gospodarze

Goscie

Kanarki Matachowice

Santos Czerchow

Sokét Skromnica

KS GROM POWODOW

LKS Cedrowice

Goscie

LKS Cedrowice

LKS MODLNA

LKS Rosanéw

LKS Zamek Skotniki

MKS Mianoéw

Goscie

2015-09-26

2015-09-26

2015-09-26

2015-09-26

2015-09-26

Data

2015-10-03

2015-10-03

2015-10-03

2015-10-03

2015-10-03

Godz.

Godz.

Godz.

Miejsce

Miejsce

Miejsce

Wynik

31 MKS Mianéw Kanarki Matachowice 2015-10-10

32 LKS Zamek Skotniki Orzet Wréblew 2015-10-10

33 LKS Rosanow Santos Czerchow 2015-10-10

34 LKS MODLNA Sokot Skromnica 2015-10-10

35 LKS Cedrowice KS GROM POWODOW 2015-10-10

Kolejka 8 w dniach 17-10-2015/18-10-2015

L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce Wynik
36 Kanarki Matachowice KS GROM POWODOW 2015-10-17

37 Sokét Skromnica LKS Cedrowice 2015-10-17

38 Santos Czerchéw LKS MODLNA 2015-10-17

39 Orzet Wréblew LKS Rosanéw 2015-10-17

40 MKS Miandéw LKS Zamek Skotniki 2015-10-17

Kolejka 9 w dniach 24-10-2015/25-10-2015

L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce Wynik
41 LKS Zamek Skotniki Kanarki Matachowice 2015-10-24
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42 LKS Rosanéw MKS Mianoéw

43 LKS MODLNA Orzet Wréblew
44 LKS Cedrowice Santos Czerchow
45 KS GROM POWODOW Sokot Skromnica

2015-10-24

2015-10-24

2015-10-24

2015-10-24
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